The Honorable Board of County Commissiohers met in their said‘office
May 5, 1958 at 10 A.M. it being first Monday:

Members of the Board present:

L.P. Ward, Chairman

Dan C. Bartly

W.B. Buffkin (Absent )
Lacy R. Thompson
Charles R.

Council Josephine F. Ray, Clerk

The following business was transacted:

After a discussion with Dr. C.E. Hartford, Vice President of Reigel Paper c.
the following order was passed-

Ordered: That agreement which the Board of Commissioners entered into
with Reigel Paper Company on June 29, 1950 stand as is until 1961 when date
of agreement runs out. Voting yes: Thompson, Council, Bartly. Not Voting:
Ward.

Ordered : That seal bids be requested for the Chassis of the New Bookmobile.

The North Carolina Industrial Commission made the following formal award
to Warren B* Roebuck, former Deputy Sheriff of Columbus County:

1, Defendant shall pay compensation to the plaintiff, Warren B¢ Roebuck,
in the amount of $1,750.00 in a lump sum without commutation for serious bodily
disfigurement within the meaning of G.3. 97-31 (w), subject to counsel fee here-
inafter aliowed.

2. Defendant shall pay all medical bills incident to plaintiff's injury
when submitted to and approved by the Industrial Commission.

3.Defendant shall pay the costs, including expert witness fees of $15.00
each to Dr., W.F. Barefoot and Dr. W.E. Baldwin, both of Whiteville,

L. A fee of $200.00 is approved for plaintiff's counsel, Powell, Lee and Lee,
to be deducted from the compensation due plaintiff and paid directly to said
attorneys.

5. No penalty is assessed against the defendant under the provisions of
G.3. 97-94, as defendant has now complied with such section.

Ordered: That lands listed in erroras two 15 acres tracts in Bolton
Township for years 1946 through 1957 in the name of J.W. Jacobs be corrected
as 15 acres valued at $400 for year 1958 and listed to Manley Jacobs and that
paymaht of all back taxes be accepted at one fifth of amount due by calculation
on présent value shown on certificate thereby County over valuation of House
and error as to acreage. And that tax collector be issued release on balance.
Ordered :

That taxes listed erroriously in name of P.M. Skipper Ransom

Township be cancelled for year 1953 through 1957 due to being double listed.

TR R i e




Ordered: That payment of taxes due

Williams Township for the yearsl938- 1939 & 1941 be accepted at amount of tax cert

ificate .

Ordered : That payment of taxes due on lands listed in name of J.H. Powell in

Whiteville Township for the year years 1934 & 1935 be accepted at amount of tax

certificate.

RO6AB PETITIONS : Cerro Gordo:Township -

Ransom Township -

on lands listed in name of Y.N. Gore in .

Road runs from highway 242 to highway 7
and in known as the Evergreen and Fair

Bluff cut through.

Road runs from Shackletown paved road

along A.C.L. Railroad and is known as the 01ld Livingston and

Shackleton Road.

South Whiteville Township- Road runs from Prison Campﬁﬁear Vernon

»

Thompson to 130 and is known as the Cut Tail Road.

Walter J°* Cartrette
Archie B. Buffkin
Guy Lupton Ward
Edmund W°* Greem
Jetter Nobles
Wade Jordon

Wayne White
Robert R* Hinson
J.H. Ashle¥
Harvey Nobles
Furman Ward

Fred D. Boege
Calvin S« Faulk
Early Sealey
Lonnie Parker
W.C. Sealey, Sr.
Alton Glenn Evans
Robert Heath

M.G. Worthington
W.J. Phillips
Walter Godwin
Billy Hooks

F.H. Smith

Joseph Blackwell
Harry Gurkin-
Charlie Gore -
Rudolph Fipps
B.H. Powell

A.E. Heafner
Ellis Register
J.A. Stanley
Bobby G+ Jernigan
Garland Strickland
Thomas Fowler
Geroge McPherson
Charles B. Freck

Rt. 3 Whiteville
Rt. 4 Whiteville
Clarendon

Rt. 1 Chadbourn
Rt. 2 Clarkton
Delco

Rt. 1 Chadbourn
Clarendon
Whiteville
Chadbourn

Rt. 1 Evergreen
Whiteville

Rt. 1 Evergreen
Fair Bluff

Delco

Bolton

Deleo

Whiteville
Whiteville
Hallsboro

Rt. 1 Chadbourn
Rt. 1 Whiteville
Bolton .
Rtl 4 Whiteville
Whiteville
Clarendon

Tabor City

Fair Bluff
Whiteville

Rt. 4 Whiteville
Clarendon

Tabor City

Cerro Gordo
Clarendon
Clarendon

Acme

Ordered : That the following General County bills be allowed and paid

Bartley - Ward Agency
E.K. Proctor

Venie H. Rouse
W.A. Weir
~Lolly G. Johnson
Helen Weir

Eva W. Coleman
J.R. Pridgen
C.L. Smith

I 3I3I T

April Salary
" "

Workmens Compensation (1443) $ 728.91
- County Attorney 260,00

- Asst. Tax Supervisior 222,65

i - Tax Collector 303.11
" - Assisting Tax Collector 224.57
" - " " " 145,42
" - " " 1 146.82
" - Sheriff 415.16
" - Assisting Sheriff 362,72




Mack Canady
Wilgon Griffin

C.J. Buchanan n
Leroy Watson "
Horace L.Shaw "
Town of Whiteville n
Josephine F+ Ray "
Rozier Williams n
Leo L. Fisher "
Anna Belle Lane "
Gladys G. Wooten "
Sarah Faye White "
Mamie B* Glaemberti "
Alice §. Wright "
Pearl H, Fowlef "
Minette G Lovette "
Jane E11i8 "
Sally Marks "
Mabelle W. Weaver "
Margret Lee MacDaniel "

Leota H. Hodges
Archie Martin
Luther Broaddus III n
Cameron N° Garris
Eleanor Pridgen "
Dorthy M. Reaves "
Olivia G Brooks "
J.M. Spaulding n
C.D. Raper "
Mary Earline Gibson *
Mary Anne Marshbourn "
Ann Partin Holland "
Gladys Rhodes Dudley "
Dorthv Ve Valentine "
Edna Creech "
H«s Hugh Nance

Jewel W. Dunivant
Mary Lou White
Babara We Blackwell
F*ossie Naron

Lee J. Greer

Sanky W. Robinson
Joe W* Brown
Richard He< Shaw
W.A. Weir

L.V. Holt ,
Marvelann Norris
Myrtle Nance

Betty Merritt

Leola Pickerrell
Beulah Singletary "
Edna Buffkin "
Clara P. Thompson "
Lois F* Lewis N
Veneda S+ Ray "
L.P. Ward

Dan C+ Bartley

Charles R. Council

W.B. Buffkin

Lacy R+ Thompsorn

The News Reporter Co.
Burkhead-DeVane Printing Co.
Commercial Printing Co.
Department of Motor Vehicles

2 333333

T 3T 3 3I I3 I

N.C. Assoc. of Assessing Officers

Columbus County News
Monroe Calculating Machine Co.
Timothy White

C.L. Smith

Mack Canady

Will Shipman

H.L. Shaw

Simmons Drug Co,Inc.
D. Jack Hooks

W. Norman Peal

John A« Dwyer

Lsaac C- Gore

Emily Rose Memory
Emily Rose Memory
Isaac C* Gore, Jr.
W. Normal Peal
Burroughs Corp.
Josephine F. Ray.

April Salary
” ”

I 3 3T 3 3 3T 3 32322

[ N N 2 N D B R B N B B |

Assisting Sheriff
” ”

” Aid
” n
Fingerprint

Radio Dperator
County Accountant
Janitor

Register of Deeds

Assisting Register of Deeds
" " " "
" " " 7
" " " "

Welfare Supt
Caseworkers Asst.
”n

(1466)

"
” ”
" AL

Assisting Welfare Supt.
n " ”"
n " n

Asst. Farm Agent
Asst. Farm Agent
" 7" 7"

-Assisting Farm Agent (1476}
" 1 7" .

- Asst. Dem. Agent
" 7"

7"

Assisting Negro Farm Agent
Negro Farm Agent

County Agent

Home Dem . Agent

"

Assisting Farn Agent
Negro Home Dem Agent
Libary Approprition
Service Officer
Asst- C.S.C.

" n

(1483)

Assisting C.S.C.
" "

Clerk of Superior Court
Judge of Recorders Court
Solicitor of Recorders Court
Dog Warden
Purchasing Agent
Electrical Inspector - Scliool
Assisting Register of Deeds

” "

7" 7"
" _ " n on
Work on tax books
" n " " v
”" " " " (1503)

" " " "
" L " "

Assisting County Accountant
3 Board Meeitngs

3 Board meetings
" n 7"

" " "

" 7" 7"

Accounts
”

"

Tax Lister's Registration
1958 Assoc. Dues
Account

n

1
Capturing Stills
” "
n 7

Reimbursement for Apr. Expense
Account (1524)

7 Days @ 15.00 Board of Electdons
Board 6frnel '

"
"

Secretarial work for Board of Elections
Reimbursement for stationery

ections
7

? Stamped envelope

Board of Elections
Account

Reimbursemsnt for expenses to school in
Chapel H

(1533)

(1452) $ 355.67 :

369.12
341.87 :
402.70 :
105.00 5
288.91
227.35
301.66 it
185.44 £
163.85
164 .04
149,76
325,62
221.20
215,70
225.72
208.97
207.97
187.52
194.07
146.50
60.00
57.90
91.60
85.45
143.80
196.50
132.20
113.50
60.00
35,08
127.83
214.40
305.40
209.75
153.69
149.76
144,17
380.62
24,2 .26
245.76
227.80
70.00
189.10
148.98 ’
14,8.98 ;
148.98 fl
150.78
T
12 i
39.30
57.50
46,00
L4 .40
49.92 ;
53.50 §
11.30 4
244,66
108.82
90.34
5.00
27.50
87.00
103.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
61.73 :
10.95 ;
106.39 3
146.62
87.97
102.64
5.10
25.02
Loo8
20.64
42.07

:
:
i
"
5
:
£
z
i
i

T L Y TV S PO

S e e s it




Oscar High & Sons Account (1535) $ 41.95
Coastal Chemieal Co, Account 30.00
W.A. Weir, Tax Collector Reimbureement for freight 2.08
Vineland Zce Company March and April Account 26.65
Town of Whiteville Account 17.75
J.R. Towne " 24.75
Mitchell Printing Co. " 92.66
N.C. Dept of Conservation & Development March Appropriation 695.18
Collier Gas Company Jail Account 24,40
Antex Exterminating Co, Account 12,00
Leder Brothers Jail Account 36.84
Columbus Suvply Co. " " 3.95
John Mooney " " . 26.00
F.B. Foster Account 20.55
N.C. Department of Labor 1.00
Charles R Council Welfare Board Meeting 6.20
Mr. Lester Lowe " " " 5.75
Mr. W.C. McNeil " " " : 5.15
Col. Co. Welfare Department Reimbursement for Janitor 14.80
The News REporter Co. Welfare Department Acct, 4 .00
Storr Sales Co. Welfare Dept. Account 71.69
Mrs. E.W. Dawsey Boagding Hsme Care 70.00

Mrs. D.J. Wallace " (1557) 35,00
Mrs. Davis Williamson " " " 95.00

Alice S. Wtight Travel for April 112,11
Peral Fowler " " " 32.40
Minette G. Lovette " " " 42,65
Sally Marks " " " 59.38
Doris Garrell n " " 36.98
Jane Ellis " " " 55.62
Mabelle W, Weaver Reimbursement 19.76
Margret Lee. MacDaniel i 17,22
Guardian Chemical Co. Welfare Dept Account : 19.20
State Commission for the Blind Account 168.74
Earline Gibson Reimburesement Expenses 18.17
Storr Sales Co. Accounts 72.85
L.R. Watson Conveying Prisioners 31.84
Thomas Stanley " " 18.26
Richard H* Shaw Travel for April 79.87
Richard He Shaw Reimbursement 3.27
Washam & Warlick Farm Supply Co. Dog Warden Account 9,50
Warren B. Roebuck Industrial Commission Award 1,550.00
Powell Lee and Lee - Industrial Commission Award in Warren B. 200.00
Roebuck Case
De. W.F. Barefoot - Witness in Warren B* Roebuck Case 15.00
Dr. W.E. Baldwin " n n " " n 15,00
North Carolina Industrial Commission -~ Bill of cost oni.Commission . 8.50
Hearing April 3, 1958 Warren B. Roebuck
Carolina Telephone & Telegraph Co,. Account 319.19
Radio Service Co. " 72.50
The Tabor City Tribune Advertising 25.00
Carolina Power & Light Co. Account 292.83
Thomas Stanley -Lodging & Meals 634 days @ L.00 278 keys @ 30¢ 717.40
Ellis Mears Hardware Co. - Negro Home Dem. Account 7.25
First National Bank of Whiteville = Withholding Tax for month of Apr.1,251.70
Hos. Savings Assoc., - Hos. Ins. Withheld 234.85
Hos. Savings Assoc. - Life Ins. withheld 147.56
Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Co. - Accident Ins. withheld 15.00
in April
Out Door Poor $ 5.00
Insolvents 76.12

Upon Motion the meeting was adjourned until May 23, 1958 at 7:30 P.M.

<

Mer : - ﬁhair;'n{an()g Z(/M




